OLAELECTRIC

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: September 30, 2025

“

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



OLAELECTRIC

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming

No. of Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered

No. of Locked in
shares

Total Number of
Shares encumbered

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Total No.

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

(B) Public
(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

No.of No. of fully

hareholdi
Sharenoicers shares held

4 1,62,23,32351

19,37911  2,57,3573711

1 21,49,23823

1 21,49,23,.823

1937916  4,41,08,29,885

paid up equity

Total no.
shares held

1,62,23,32,351

2,67,3573,711

21,49,23,823

21,49,23,823

4,41,08,29,885

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

36.78

58.35

4.87

100.00

No. of Voting
Rights

1,62,23,32,351

2,57,35,73,711

21,49,23,823

21,49,23,823

4,41,08,29,885

36.78

58.35

487

4.87

100.00

shares on
fully diluted
[:ELT
(including
warrants,
ESOP
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

1,62,23,32,351

2,57,35,73711

21,49,23823

21,49,23823

4,41,08,20885

full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

36.78

58.35

487

100.00

88,21,65977

88,21,65,977

Asat
of
total
Shares
held(b)

54.38

20.00

13,38,70,404

13,38,70,404

8.25

3.04

13,38,70,404

13,38,70,404

8.25

3.04

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

1,62,23,32,351

2,57,02)58,728

21,49,23,823

21,49,23,823

4,40,7514,902

Sharehelding (No. of shares) under



OLAELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family (Indian)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

) B Shareholding, as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares pledged Total Number of Shares
Shareholding as a % of held in each class of Total No. Of shares on o ) = _
" assuming full conversion shares or otherwise encumbered encumbered Number of equity
No. of fully paid total no. of shares securities fully diluted basis . 5
Category of Nos. of ity sh Total nos. (calculated (includi 7 of convertible securities ( shares held in
up equity shares [calcula as per including warrants, o .
shareholder shareholders P equity shares held x ' SR as a percentage of diluted Asa% of As a% of Asa % of dematerialized
held SCRR, 1957)As a % of ESOR, Convertible _ o total total total
Class eg: X = 3 share capital)As a % of form
(A+B:C2) ecurities etc.) (A+B+C2) Shares Shares Shares
held(b) held(b) held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hind:
IYI_ uals/ m- Y 2 1,32,41,38.898 1,32,41,38898 30.02 1,32,41,38.898 30.02 1,32,41,383838 3002 882165977 66.62 133870404 1om 13,3870,404 1011 1,32,41,38838
undivided Family
Bhavish Aggarwal Promoter 1 1,32,39,60029  1,32,39,60,029 30.02 1,32,39,60,029  30.02 1,32,39,60,029 30.02 882165977 66.63  13,38,70,404 1011 133870404 1011 1,32,39,60,029
Naresh Kumar Promoter 1 1,78,869 1,78,869 0.00 1,78,869 0.00 1,78,869 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,78,869
Aggarwal Group
Rajalakshmi Promoter 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
Aggarwal Group
Promoter
Usha Aggarwal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
Ankush Aggarwal Promoter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
Vij Pi it
ysyam romoter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raghunathan Group
N h A | Pi 1¢
aresh Agganwa rometer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
HUF Group



OLAELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Any Other (specify) (Indian

Any Other (specify)

Ani Technologies Private
Limited

Indus Trust (through its
trustee Ankush Aggarwal

Geospoc Geospatial
Services Private Limited

Goddard Technical
Solutions Private Limited
Krutrim Al Designs LLP
Krutrim S| Designs Private
Limited

Ola Financial Services
Private Limited

Ola Fleet Technologies
Private Limited

OLA Foundation

Ola Stores Technologies.
Private Limited

Pisces Eservices Private
Limited

BA Family Office LLP
Krutrim Silicon Private
Limit

Krutrim Data Centre Private
Limited

Keutrim Cloud Private
Limited

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

Any Other (specify)
Ola Singapare Pte Ltd
Sub Total A2

A=R1+AZ

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promater
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Fromoter
Group
Promater
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Fromoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group
Promater
Group

Promoter
Group

4

29,81,93453

160413177

13,77,80276

1622332351

1,62,23,32.351

298193453

160413177

137780276

1622332351

1,62.23.32,351

676

364

312

3678
000
0.00

000
3678

29,81,93453

160413177

13,77.80.276

1,622332351

1.62.2332.351

and Foreign)

676

364

312

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3678

2981,93453

160413177

137780276

1622332351

162.2332,351

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

3878
0.00
0.00
000
000

3678

88.21,65977

88.21,65977

5438
0.00
0.00
0oo
000

5438

13,38.70.404

13,38,70,404

000

0.00

000

825
0.00
0.00
000
000
825

13,38,70.404

13,38,70,404

825
0.00
000

000
825

29,81,93.453

160413177

13,7780.276

1622332351

1622332351



OLAELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

# the Publi

No. of Locked in shares Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders sh:;:ﬁm :u:zfsu:.l:rg:r::: = [r‘:lds = s;‘c;eglgg‘?g :; :E: :;ﬁl:j;fc;' MD'I; ;‘f:'"g T;::Iafl::;;:ﬂ ;lncatilg'ﬁéga:::gé? g;‘m“::sb.;ﬁmes i‘cﬂl;:\ﬂ:l[“gs' :s p:r‘:e::g?%g :;:: :::ltfﬁhsm:“ 'llnb\'; Mo. Asa%of total N;;@%ﬂzﬂm" Shareholding (No. of shares) under
. ¢ ! (@) Shares held(b) poicatie Subategory | SubCategory Il SubCategary Il

Institutions 0 0 000 000 000 000

B1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 000 000 000 000

Mutual Funds/ 7 243093091 243223691 551 243233691 551 243223691 551 - . 243273601
Matilal Oswal Large And Midcap Fund 1 106022093 106022093 240 106022093 240 106022093 200 - - 106022093
Mirae Asset Large & Midcap Fund 1 1838919 81838919 185 81838319 186 51838319 1, - . 81838919
Aternate Investment Funds 19 43206996 4320659 098 432,069 098 4320699 0% - - 4320699
Insurance Compnies 4 12637821 12637821 029 12637821 029 12637821 029 - . 12637821
NBFCs registered with RBI 6 147515 147515 000 147515 000 147515 o0 - . 147515
Sub Total 81 % 290016023 299216023 676 298216023 678 299216023 678 - . 299216023
B2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 000 000 000 000

Foreign Partfoia Investors Category | i 136070783 136070783 306 136070783 208 136070783 o - - 136070783
Foreign Portfolia Investors Gategory I 9 7044874 044874 016 7044574 016 7044874 06 - . 044874
Sub Total B2 8 143115657 143115657 324 143115687 224 143115657 24 - - 143115857
ﬁ::::mﬁ':’ : 0 0 om0 000 0o 000

B4) Nonnsttutions 0 0 000 000 000 000

x:?:::’:”:;:‘ﬂa:“‘"“ 1909605 TEA00T4 764400749 173 Te440074 1733 764400743 s - - 764400743
x:?::l": uals helding nemiea 4683 01N 34919139 792 34919134 792 349191394 12 - B 349191394
Non Resident Indians (NRis) 8586 33116862 33116862 075 33116862 075 33116862 o5 - - 296,01 579
Foreign Nationals 3 18054248 18054248 oa 18054248 0a 18054248 o - . 18054248
Foreign Companes 3 827007533 82700753 1875 E2700755 1875 82,707,533 wns - - 8270,07533
Sv¢1i Ostrich (D) Uc 1 BaB246? 648244062 UM e4p2a4482 1470 648244462 un - . 648244462
ViSciences Investments Pte Ltd 1 65495368 65495368 148 65495368 148 65495368 18 - . 65495368
Macritchie Investments Pte Ltd 1 44673240 44673240 10 44673240 101 44673240 - - 44673240
Bodies Corporate 193 66457156 66457158 15 66457158 151 66457158 ;- . 66457158
Any Other (specify) 1299 73014067 73014067 166 73014087 186 73014087 1% - - 73014067
Trusts n 98100 98,100 000 8100 000 38100 000 - . 98,100
Bodies Corporate 254 27381 27738171 068 27738171 063 27738171 06 - - 2773817
HUF 1260 29282984 29282384 066 25282284 066 29282284 066 - . 29282384
Clearing Members 130 15898532 15895532 036 15895532 036 15895532 0% - - 15895532
Sub Total B4 19377TT N3N 2131242031 ®3 2131242091 832 2131242031 ®n - - 2127927048
B=B1482+83+84 1937911 257357571 2573578711 35 2573573711 5835 2573573701 %3 - - 2570258728

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Sharehalding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholde hares held in imed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

MNote

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stack Exchangefs)

(2) The ahave format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depesitory Receipts, the same may be disclased in the respective columns to the extent information available.



OLAELECTRIC

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Sharchelding Patterm Non Prometer-Han Public
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd
Scrip Code : 544225 Quarter ending : Sep 25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promater- Non Public shareholder

Mumber of Locked in
Category & Name of the Shareholders No. of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. shares ~ Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As  Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOR Shareholding . as a % assuming full conversion of convertible secunities ( s a percentage of shares Number of equrty shares held in dematerialized form
shareholder shares held held a% of (A+B4C2) Convertible Securities etc.) diluted share capital/As a % of (A+B+C2) " Asa'% of total (Not Applicable)
°  Shares held

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 o 0.00 - 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 - 0.00 0.00
Employee Benefit Trust 1 214923823 214823523 487 21,49.23823 487 000 21,423,823
OEM Emplayees Welfare Trust (through if's
trustee Amit Anchal) 1 214923823 214823523 487 21,49.23823 487 000 21,423,823
Sub Total C2 1 214923823 2149.23823 487 21.49.23823 487 0.00 2149235823
C=C1+C2 1 214923823 2149.23823 0.00 21.49.23823 0.00 0.00 2149235823
Hote
(1) PAN would ot be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
(2) The ahave format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of of shares.

(3) Wrt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



OLAELECTRIC
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares

Shareholding Pattern
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd

Scrip Code : 544225 Quarter ending : Sep-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=544225&qtrid=126.00&CompName=Ola%20Electric%20Mobility%20Ltd&QtrName=Jun-25&Type=TM

OLAELECTRIC

Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Shareholding Pattern
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd

Scrip Code : 544225 Quarter ending : Sep-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 22.80
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 30.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 38.54
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 39.33

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 4172



