OLA ELECTRIC

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: September 30, 2025

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



Summary statement holding of specified securities

Summary statement holding of specified securities

							Total No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming	No. of Loc share		No. of Shares or otherv encumbe	vise	Total Num Shares encu			Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		es) under	
								% of (A+B+C2)								SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1,62,23,32,351	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	88,21,65,977	54.38	13,38,70,404	8.25	13,38,70,404	8.25	1,62,23,32,351	-	-	-	
(B) Public	19,37,911	2,57,35,73,711	2,57,35,73,711	58.35	2,57,35,73,711	58.35	2,57,35,73,711	58.35	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,57,02,58,728				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	21,49,23,823	21,49,23,823	4.87	21,49,23,823	4.87	21,49,23,823	4.87	-	-	-	-	-	-	21,49,23,823	-	-	-	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1	21,49,23,823	21,49,23,823	-	21,49,23,823	4.87	21,49,23,823	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	21,49,23,823	-	-	-	
Grand Total	19,37,916	4,41,08,29,885	4,41,08,29,885	100.00	4,41,08,29,885	100.00	4,41,08,29,885	100.00	88,21,65,977	20.00	13,38,70,404	3.04	13,38,70,404	3.04	4,40,75,14,902				



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Individuals/Hindu undivided Family (Indian)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting held in each cla securities	ass of	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of I		Number of Shares pledge or otherwise encumbere				Number of equity - shares held in
shareholder	Туре	shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	1,32,41,38,898	1,32,41,38,898	30.02	1,32,41,38,898	30.02	1,32,41,38,898	30.02	88,21,65,977	66.62	13,38,70,404	10.11	13,38,70,404	10.11	1,32,41,38,898
Bhavish Aggarwal	Promoter	1	1,32,39,60,029	1,32,39,60,029	30.02	1,32,39,60,029	30.02	1,32,39,60,029	30.02	88,21,65,977	66.63	13,38,70,404	10.11	13,38,70,404	10.11	1,32,39,60,029
Naresh Kumar Aggarwal	Promoter Group	1	1,78,869	1,78,869	0.00	1,78,869	0.00	1,78,869	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,78,869
Rajalakshmi Aggarwal	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Usha Aggarwal	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Ankush Aggarwal	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Vijayam Raghunathan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Naresh Aggarwal HUF	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Any Other (specify) (Indian and Foreign)

Any Other (specify)		2	29,81,93,453	29,81,93,453	6.76	29,81,93,453	6.76	29,81,93,453	6.76	0.00	0.00	0.00	29,81,93,453
Ani Technologies Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	16,04,13,177	16,04,13,177	3.64	16,04,13,177	3.64	16,04,13,177	3.64	0.00	0.00	0.00	16,04,13,177
Indus Trust (through its trustee Ankush Aggarwal	Promoter Group	1	13,77,80,276	13,77,80,276	3.12	13,77,80,276	3.12	13,77,80,276	3.12	0.00	0.00	0.00	13,77,80,276
Geospoc Geospatial Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Goddard Technical Solutions Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Krutrim Al Designs LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Krutrim SI Designs Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ola Financial Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ola Fleet Technologies Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
OLA Foundation	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ola Stores Technologies Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Pisces Eservices Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
BA Family Office LLP	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Krutrim Silicon Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Krutrim Data Centre Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Krutrim Cloud Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Sub Total A1		4	1,62,23,32,351	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	1,62,23,32,351	36.78 88,21,65,977	54.38 13,38,70,404	8.25 13,38,70,404	8.25	1,62,23,32,351
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Any Other (specify)					0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Ola Singapore Pte Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Sub Total A2		-			0.00		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
A=A1+A2		4	1,62,23,32,351	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	1,62,23,32,351	36.78	1,62,23,32,351	36.78 88,21,65,977	54.38 13,38,70,404	8.25 13,38,70,404	8.25	1,62,23,32,351



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

									No. o	f Locked in shares	No. of aguity charge hold in	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		olding (No. of shar SubCategory_II	
nstitutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
31) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
/utual Funds/	17	243223691	24,32,23,691	5.51	24,32,23,691	5.51	24,32,23,691	5.51		-	24,32,23,691			
Motilal Oswal Large And Midcap Fund	1	106022093	10,60,22,093	2.40	10,60,22,093	2.40	10,60,22,093	2.40			10,60,22,093			
/irae Asset Large & Midcap Fund	1	81838919	8,18,38,919	1.86	8,18,38,919	1.86	8,18,38,919	1.86			8,18,38,919			
Alternate Investment Funds	19	43206996	4,32,06,996	0.98	4,32,06,996	0.98	4,32,06,996	0.98	-	-	4,32,06,996			
nsurance Companies	4	12637821	1,26,37,821	0.29	1,26,37,821	0.29	1,26,37,821	0.29		-	1,26,37,821			
IBFCs registered with RBI	6	147515	1,47,515	0.00	1,47,515	0.00	1,47,515	0.00	-	-	1,47,515			
Sub Total B1	46	299216023	29,92,16,023	6.78	29,92,16,023	6.78	29,92,16,023	6.78	-	-	29,92,16,023			
32) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00			-	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	79	136070783	13,60,70,783	3.08	13,60,70,783	3.08	13,60,70,783	3.08	-		13,60,70,783			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	9	7044874	70,44,874	0.16	70,44,874	0.16	70,44,874	0.16	-	-	70,44,874			
Sub Total B2	88	143115657	14,31,15,657	3.24	14,31,15,657	3.24	14,31,15,657	3.24	-		14,31,15,657			
33) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00			-	
34) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00			-	
Resident Individuals holding nominal hare capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1909605	764400749	76,44,00,749	17.33	76,44,00,749	17.33	76,44,00,749	17.33		-	76,44,00,749			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4643	349191394	34,91,91,394	7.92	34,91,91,394	7.92	34,91,91,394	7.92	-	-	34,91,91,394			
Ion Resident Indians (NRIs)	8586	33116862	3,31,16,862	0.75	3,31,16,862	0.75	3,31,16,862	0.75	-	•	2,98,01,879			
Foreign Nationals	3	18054248	1,80,54,248	0.41	1,80,54,248	0.41	1,80,54,248	0.41		-	1,80,54,248			
Foreign Companies	8	827007533	82,70,07,533	18.75	82,70,07,533	18.75	82,70,07,533	18.75	-	•	82,70,07,533			
Svf Ii Ostrich (De) Llc	1	648244462	64,82,44,462	14.70	64,82,44,462	14.70	64,82,44,462	14.70	-	-	64,82,44,462			
/Sciences Investments Pte Ltd	1	65495368	6,54,95,368	1.48	6,54,95,368	1.48	6,54,95,368	1.48	-	ē	6,54,95,368			
Macritchie Investments Pte Ltd	1	44673240	4,46,73,240	1.01	4,46,73,240		4,46,73,240	1.01	-	•	4,46,73,240			
Bodies Corporate	1936	66457158	6,64,57,158	1.51	6,64,57,158	1.51	6,64,57,158	1.51	-	-	6,64,57,158			
Any Other (specify)	12996	73014087	7,30,14,087	1.66	7,30,14,087	1.66	7,30,14,087	1.66	-	-	7,30,14,087			
rusts	11	98100	98,100	0.00	98,100	0.00	98,100	0.00	-	•	98,100			
Bodies Corporate	254	27738171	2,77,38,171	0.63	2,77,38,171	0.63	2,77,38,171	0.63	-	-	2,77,38,171			
HUF	12601	29282284	2,92,82,284	0.66	2,92,82,284	0.66	2,92,82,284	0.66	-	-	2,92,82,284			
Clearing Members	130	15895532	1,58,95,532	0.36	1,58,95,532	0.36	1,58,95,532	0.36	-		1,58,95,532			
Sub Total B4	1937777	2131242031	2,13,12,42,031	48.32	2,13,12,42,031	48.32	2,13,12,42,031	48.32	-	-	2,12,79,27,048			
3=B1+B2+B3+B4	1937911	2573573711	2,57,35,73,711	58.35	2,57,35,73,711	58.35	2,57,35,73,711	58.35	-	-	2,57,02,58,728			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Quarter ending: Sep-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locke shares As a % of t No Shares he	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized fo total (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	-	0.00		0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00
Employee Benefit Trust	1	214923823	21,49,23,823	4.87	21,49,23,823	4.87		0.00 21,49,23,8
OEM Employees Welfare Trust (through it's trustee Amit Anchal)	1	214923823	21,49,23,823	4.87	21,49,23,823	4.87		0.00 21,49,23,8
Sub Total C2	1	214923823	21,49,23,823	4.87	21,49,23,823	4.87		0.00 21,49,23,8
C= C1+C2	1	214923823	21,49,23,823	0.00	21,49,23,823	0.00		0.00 21,49,23,8

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares

Shareholding Pattern	
Ola Electric Mobility Ltd	
Scrip Code: 544225	Quarter ending : Sep-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

OLA ELECTRIC

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern Ola Electric Mobility Ltd Scrip Code: 544225 Quarter ending: Sep-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	22.80
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	30.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	38.54
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	39.33
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	41.72